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Student Enrollment by Academic Unit and Level - Fall 2024-2025

Academic Unit

Academic Foundations

Faculty of Arts and Sciences
Pontifical School of Theology
School of Architecture and Design
School of Business

School of Engineering

School of Law and Political Sciences

School of Medicine and Medical Sciences
Centers for Languages, Religious Studies, Theology
and Music Academy

Total

Institutional Research and Assessment Office

Foundation
Program

340

340

Undergraduate

1606
114
961

1211
858
375
202

5330

Masters

420
15
181
135
47
91
167

1056

Doctoral
studies

52

107

175

Continuing
Education

18

313

331

Total
Enrollment by
Academic Unit

340
2096
133
1142
1354
905
470
476
316

7232



